https://menulist.menu
1601 Panama Ln, Bakersfield, CA 93307, USA, United States
+16618342317

The place from Bakersfield offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $9.4. If you want to
try fine American meals like burgers or barbecue, Subway from Bakersfield is the place to be, Inthemorning a
versatile brunch is offered here. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also South American
cooked here, Moreover, the sweet desserts of the house shine not only on children's plates and in children's
eyes.
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Subway Menu

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Tinderbecher

COOKIE BOX

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Breakfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems

11 SUBWAY CLUB

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$9.0

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

[ ]
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $10.0
Bottled Drinks
DASANI WATER $1.8
33 TERIYAKI BLITZ $11.0
COFFEE $1.5

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO $9.0
DOUBE CHOCOLATE $1.3
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $1.3
Tids Menii

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR $10.0
KIDS ’

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0

Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP $1.3
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT $1.3
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Clubs

10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB

Ttalianos

18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP

Beverages

MINUTE MAID JUICE
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK
1% MILK

Deli Heroes

30 THE BEAST

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
15 TITAN TURKEY

99 GRAND SLAM HAM

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$1.8
$1.6
$1.8

$22.0
$17.5
$19.0
$19.0

$10.0
$10.0
$13.0

BLACK FOREST HAM

Sandwiches
VEGGIE DELITE

ITALIAN B.M.T.

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
BACON, EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION
TERIYAKI

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Subway® Series

12 TURKEY CALI CLUB
h 7 THE MEXICALI
Cainle

8 THE GREAT GARLIC
6 THE BOSS
4 SUPREME MEATS
3 THE MONSTER

2 THE OUTLAW
1 THE PHILLY

$10.0

$8.0
$10.0

$9.0

$8.5
$9.0
$10.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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