





Subway Menu

https://menulist.menu 1601 Panama Ln, Bakersfield, CA 93307, USA, United States +16618342317



The place from Bakersfield offers **61** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$9.4. If you want to try fine American meals like burgers or barbecue, Subway from Bakersfield is the place to be, Inthemorning a *versatile brunch* is offered here. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also **South American** cooked here, Moreover, the <u>sweet desserts</u> of the house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.

Subway Menu



Secondi		Pre
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	STE
Burgers		Bo
B.L.T.	\$10.0	DAS
W/raps		Che
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	33 TI
Side dishes		Cof
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE	\$2.5	COF
Starters & Salads		The
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.5	bei
Kinderbecher		OVE
COOKIE BOX	\$5.0	Un
Meat Dishes		COL
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0	Des
Turkey		DOU
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$10.0	RAS
Breakfast Menu		Kia
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3	OVE KIDS
Alegentarian Alain (BLA
Vegertarian Mains VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0	Coo
	Ψ10.0	СНО
Popular Items		WHI
11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0	

Premium Subs	
STEAK CHEESE	\$10.0
Bottled Drinks	
DASANI WATER	\$1.8
Cheesesteaks	
33 TERIYAKI BLITZ	\$11.0
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$1.5
These types of dishes are	
being served	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
Uncategorized	
COLD CUT COMBO	\$9.0
Dessert	
DOUBE CHOCOLATE	\$1.3
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3
Kids Menü	
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Cookies	
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.3
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3

Subway Menu

Clubs

10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$11.0
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB	\$11.0
Italianos	
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0
M	
Breakfast	
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
Beverages	
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6
1% MILK	\$1.8
Deli Heroes	
30 THE BEAST	\$22.0
17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5
15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0
99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0

Ingredients Used

WE HAVE	\$10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0

	175
	de.
· · ·	
	STA BE

BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0

Sandwiches

VEGGIE DELITE	\$8.0
ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$10.0

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION TERIYAKI	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0

Subway® Series

Steel Pro-	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0
	7 THE MEXICALI	\$12.0
Cody	8 THE GREAT GARLIC	\$12.0
6 THE BOS	S	\$11.0
4 SUPREM	E MEATS	\$12.0
3 THE MON	ISTER	\$12.0
2 THE OUT	LAW	\$11.0
1 THE PHIL	LY	\$11.0

Subway Menu





1601 Panama Ln, Bakersfield, CA 93307, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu